
2008 SUMMER GAMES

FIGURE SKATING

Event Place Athlete City

FREESKATE-BASIC 1&2 1 ALEXANDRA HASSALL Ames

2 COURTNEY BERTOGLI Des Moines

FREESKATE-BASIC 3&4 1 JESSIE MILLER Ankeny

2 BOSTON ANDERSON Urbandale

FREESKATE-BASIC 5&6 1 JOSLYN WAELTI-JOHNSON Ames

2 JADZIA FAISAL-FORD Ames

3 TANNER JOHNSON Story City

FREESKATE-LOW BEGINNER 1 SARA HENSE Des Moines

2 ABIGAIL KOHUT-JACKSON Cambridge

3 REBECCA PRESTON ames

4 ANNELIESE BARTON Des Moines

FREESKATE-HIGH-BEGINNER 1 MISHA SCHMALIAN Ames

2 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

3 EMILY THOMPSON Cambridge

FREESKATE-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 KIANA STADLER Boone

2 NATASHA SLIPCHENKO Ames

3 JORDAN PERRY Ankeny

4 ARI DALAMAGGAS Urbandale

FREESKATE-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 SABINA MILLER Ames

2 ISOBEL SCHWOB West Des Moines

FREESKATE-PRELIMINARY 1 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

2 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

3 BAMBI BICKLE Des Moines

4 REBECCA POKORNY Ames

5 SHAWNA HOOVER Cedar Rapids

6 CASSIDY DEAN Johnston

FREESKATE-PRE-JUVENILE 1 MADDIE ALLEN Altoona

FREESKATE-OPEN PRE-JUVENILE 1 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

FREESKATE-OPEN JUVENILE 1 MELISSA FRANA Ames

FREESKATE- INTERMEDIATE 1 AMANDA TEEL Urbandale

2 KENDRA LAVAGE AMES

FREESKATE-ADULT 1 DONNA BELTRAME IOWA FALLS

ARTISTIC-BASIC 3&4 1 HEATHER BAIER Altoona

ARTISTIC-BEGINNER 1 BRYNNA BARGFIELD Ames

2 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

3 REBECCA PRESTON ames

ARTISTIC-LIMITED PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 KIANA STADLER Boone

2 ANNA STARR West Des Moines

ARTISTIC-PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 SABINA MILLER Ames



ARTISTIC-PRELIMINARY 1 CASSIDY DEAN Johnston

2 BAMBI BICKLE Des Moines

3 SHAWNA HOOVER Cedar Rapids

4 ALYSSA WEAVER WEST DES MOINES

5 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

ARTISTIC-PRE-JUVENILE/OPEN PRE JUVENILE 1 GABRIELLE BREWER Ames

2 MADDIE ALLEN Altoona

ARTISTIC-ADULT 1 JOELLE COLVILLE-HANSON roland

COMPULSORY-BASIC 1 1 TEAGAN JOHNSON Story City

2 TESSA JOHNSON Story City

COMPULSORY-BASIC 3 1 BOSTON ANDERSON Urbandale

COMPULSORY-BASIC 4 1 JESSIE MILLER Ankeny

COMPULSORY-BASIC 7 1 ALLISON MCMINN Ames

COMPULSORY-LOW BEGINNER 1 ABIGAIL KOHUT-JACKSON Cambridge

2 BRYNNA BARGFIELD Ames

3 ANNELIESE BARTON Des Moines

4 EMILY THOMPSON Cambridge

COMPULSORY- HIGH BEGINNER 1 PAYTON ANDERSON Urbandale

2 MISHA SCHMALIAN Ames

COMPULSORY- PRE-PRELIMINARY 1 KIANA STADLER Boone

2 NATASHA SLIPCHENKO Ames

3 JORDAN PERRY Ankeny

COMPULSORY-PRELIMINARY 1 SABINA MILLER Ames

2 EMILY GITHENS Grimes

COMPLUSORY-PRE-JUVENILE/OPEN PRE-JUVENILE 1 REBECCA POKORNY Ames

COMPULSORY-JUVENILE/OPEN JUVENILE 1 HILLARY KRUGER Ames

COMPULSORY-INTERMEDIATE 1 AMANDA TEEL Urbandale

2 KENDRA LAVAGE AMES


